7~	MMMOD ASSIG	G18014042/ Nc03 pecial Instruction: GNMENT (Office)
	From (Person): Muhd Ashik of	MS1G Date/Time: 1/8/18@ 407pm
	Estinated Cost:	Bill to:
	To Inspect Vehicle No: GBH 24 at Workshop m/s F.M. Solution	73 P Insured: SDX 99391
	of 160 Sin Mind Dave #	03-18
	Policy No: 3298 2617 DMY	Claim No: 566095
	Sum Insured:	Excess:
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 311 07 1208
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS LUD) Date/Time: 11-04cm@ 2/8/18 Person Conta	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estin	
	SD X 99391- CC3/AIC	e are pending estimate from repairer.
	Dismantle: 3/8/2018.	
	Ather repair: 6/2/2018	

Surveyor NAZ REF:	
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GBH 2 473 C Yr Regn: 23 MAR 20 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: 1040FA DYNA c.c 2,982
at Workshop m/s	Colour SILVEL A/C: \Insured' Std NI NA
of	Sp.Reading 11271 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: TTFAT35Y60K210027
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair) Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Tyre Size: F: 195/77 R 15 R: \[\sum \(\) \(\
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
RECEIVED 27	10V 2018 10V 2018 23/11/2018
	ays Of Repair: 5
Date/Time, File Return to?	esurvey No. of Trip: 3 Survey Fee: 120
2) Add Fee:	Transportation: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rss : Interview (\$) Photos

:Tech. Invs (\$

:Weekend (\$

10

130

). Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

MSI	G INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG1801404	2/Nsd3	
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 02-08-2018 Code: MSG		
1.	VANCOUR PROPERTY	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	Contract of the Contract of th	
	Insured Veh.	SDX 9939J	Veh. Inspected	GBH 2473P	
	Policy No.	B2982617QMY	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	566095	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (MUHD ASHIK)	Assign Date	02/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conditi	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
		Descripti	on of Damages		
5.		Genera	I Information		
	Accident Date	31/07/2018	Inspection Date	02/08/2018	
		EM SOLUTION PTE LTD			
		160 SIN MING DRIVE #03-18/19 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722	9		
5а.		R	emarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Status	
Main	31 Jul 2018		01 Aug 2018 16:07 Assign					New Assi Cancel Ca		t
ı	4ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documer	nts	S	how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS		The second second	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	[Create	ed by insurer]	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		
Insured:	LAWREN	CE LEE, ID: S219	9149Z			10.000	,			
Main Claimant:	TT GLASS	PTE LTD, Co. F	Reg. No.: 201506	5192K						
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBH247	73P			Date of Loss:		018 10:00 - :59 ths and 8 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Da	ate (Mar	Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 566	TP / 566095			Policy/Cover Note No.:					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SDX9939	J			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:	S\$500.0				
Repairer: Handling	E M Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	160 Sin Ming Dr	ive,, #03-1	8, Sin Ming Auto	city, 5757	22 Sin Ming - Tel:	64560226		
Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +	55 6827 7888	[Handled	by Muhd Ashik	B Madi - 6594	4 2548]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due	02/08/2018]			
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	CANDO CONTRACTOR	E LEE (), NRIC: S	52199149Z				-			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 10	00%, SJE disagree	- assign LKK, Co	ntact : Mr E	Bernard at 6456	0226 or H	P 9101 8302			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	omnose	Case Mai
There are n	mail for this	case.						VICTORIAL C	отпрозс	case man
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS [□]				View A	II Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subi	ect Han	dler Assign	ad Du	Completed O			Done

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*GBH2473P (566095) [SDX9939J]

TP TT GLASS PTE LTD Jul 31 2018 10:00AM [LAWRENCE LEE] E M Solution Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 03/08/2018 15:34 PM.
То	MSI_ASHIK
CC	sur@lkkauto.com
Subject	VEHICLE GBH 2473P (YOUR REF: 566095)

Dear Muhd Ashik,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBH 2473P on 02/08/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan on behalf of Shirley LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 6256 3561

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6192K	
Vehicle No.:	GBH2473P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
/ehicle Model:	DYNA 150 5MT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	1KD2790638	
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35Y60K210027	
Maximum Power Output:	•	
Open Market Value:	\$27,084.00	
Original Registration Date:	23 Mar 2018	
First Registration Date:	23 Mar 2018	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,355.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	22 Mar 2028	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$34,730.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,390.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32,390.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2018

ОК

MVA318098695 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/07/2018 11:17 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	31/07/2018 11:17	
Date Of Accident	31/07/2018 10:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 5 EXIT CTE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH2473P	

	DETAILS OF STILL VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH2473P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TT GLASS PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201506192K
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-98287754

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model DYNA 150 5MT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at $$\operatorname{WORK}\nolimits$ PURPOSE time of accident

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy
Policy Number

M496583 (COMP)

Cover Note Number

Insurance Company

Driver

Name of Driver LIANG CHEONG HUAT

 Passport No/FIN
 G8004603R

 Date Of Birth
 26/08/1987

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/11/2007

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number II DCALL+65-98.197754

Cortact Number

EMail Acdress NC-EMAIL

Address 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #02-12 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

Postcode 415875

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

2 NO

NO

NO YES

NO

3

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAN YOU YIK

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TAN CHEE KAR

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING AT THE FILTER LANE FROM ANG MO KIO AVE 5 INTO CTE. IN FRONT VEHICLE BRAKED AND STOPPED. I ALSO BRAKED AND STOPPED. THEN SUDDENLY A CAR(SDX9939J) CAME FROM BEHIND, HIT ONTO THE REAR OF MY LORRY.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDX9939J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ CLA180

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC Passport Number

Compat Number

Address

Postcoce

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE



- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fluid, regulators, lowers are government operations as reasonably ensured for the purposes stated, or
 - Bit Same stream soft in the residence of the property of patterning and the page of constraints of



IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
23 Koki Bukit Ave 4
Singopore 415933
Tel 07416697 Fax 67492305
Entid vpokb@sinanet.out; se

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 3	1 Jul 2018		01 Aug 2018 16:07 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Es	imates S	\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
М	ain	R	eference	C	laim Detail	s	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured: LAWRENCE LEE, ID: S2199149Z									
Main Claimant:	TT GLASS	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 20150619	2K					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBH247	73P			Date of Los		3 10:00 - :59 and 8 Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 566	TP / 566095			Policy/Cove Note No.:		MY (Comprehens) 11/06/2018 - 10/0		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SDX9939	SDX99393			Policy No. (Claimant)				
					Excess:	S\$500.00			
Repairer:	E M Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	160 Sin Ming Drive	,, #03-18,	Sin Ming Au	ocity, 575722	Sin Ming - Tel: 64	560226	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 7888	[Handled by	Muhd Ashik B M	adi - 6594 254	8]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto 02/08/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled b	XING GUO Q	IANG] [Imm	.Advice due	8
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		E LEE (), NRIC:	S2199149Z						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 1	00%, SJE disagree	- assign LKK, Conta	ct : Mr Ber	nard at 645	0226 or HP 9	101 8302		
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	er Ass	gned By	Completed On	Created (On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*GBH2473P (566095)
[SDX9939J]
TP
TT GLASS PTE LTD
Jul 31 2018 10:00AM
[LAWRENCE LEE]
E M Solution Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	oage 💟	✓
Vo	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/08/18 17:53	Accident Statement From: OD - Reg. No: SDX9939J, Claimant: LAWRENCE LEE	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	oage 🔽	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/08/18 00:53	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
2	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	04/08/18 00:53	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
5	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
6	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
8	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
10	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
14	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
15	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
18	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
20	04/08/18 00:53	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
23	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
26	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	~
28	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
31	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	04/08/18 00:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V

	essment Reports		1 per page	
No 24	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna Load JPC	
34	04/08/18 00:54	General View		1
35	04/08/18 00:54	General View	1 Load JPC	_
36	04/08/18 00:54	General View	1 Load JPC	
37	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
38	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	_
39	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	-
40	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
41	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	-
42	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
43	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
44	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	3 V
45	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	Y
46	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	5 V
47	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	S
48	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	S
49	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	3 V
50	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
51	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5 V
52	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
53	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	5 V
54	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	V
55	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPC	· 🗸
56	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	· •
57	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	
58	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	
59	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	
60	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	
61	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
62	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
63	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
64	23/11/18 14:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	
65	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	_
400			1 Load JPC	
66	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray		
67	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPC	
68	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray		
69	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPC	
70	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPC	
71	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
72	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
73	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	Load JPC	
74	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	_
75	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	① Load JPC	
76	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
77	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
78	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
79	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
80	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPC	
81	23/11/18 14:41	Photo After Spray	1 Load JP6	G ✓

Merimen e-Claims

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/08/18 14:20	PRI from Vision Law LLC	0	Load PDF	
2	01/08/18 14:20	GBH2473P E-FILE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	01/08/18 14:20	Survey Disagree on SJE - assign LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18014042/NCD3E2

Date:

29/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B2982617QMY

Claimant Vehicle

GBH2473P

Insured Vehicle No:

SDX9939J

Date of Loss:

31/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 566095

JTFAT35Y60K210027

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBH2473P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D 5MT (M)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1KD2790638

11271 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2982 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

23/03/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195/75 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12C

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/08/2018

Date Inspected:

02/08/2018 Inspected At:

E M Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

160 Sin Ming Drive,, #03-18, Sin Ming

Autocity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 29/11/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 29 Nov 2018)

Parts:

TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D 5MT (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBH2473P)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >